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Substantial Holdings - Transaction Listing Report
From Date; 28-Nov-2014 To Date: 31-Mar-2015
Run ID: 0-262-766-887

Trade De* Trade Date Security Ni Security CL Units
OS-SAL
OS•SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL.

05-SAL
05-SAL.
OS-SAL
OS·SAL
SPUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL

OS-SAL
SPUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
SPUR
OS-PUR

OS-PUR
OS·PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
05-SAL
OS·SAL
OS-SAL
05-SAL
OS-SAL
DIV

1/12/2014 PEET LTD BOKALPS
1/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPB
4/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPS
5/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QU38
8/12/2014 PEET LTD 801(1LPB
9/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPS
9/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPS

10/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPB
10/12/2014 PEETLTD 801QLPS
11/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPB
12/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPS
12/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLP8
17/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPB
17/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPS
18/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPB
24/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLPS
30/12/2014 PEET LTD 801QLP8
31/1U2014 PEET LTD BOlaLPS
2/0#2015 PEET LTD 801QLPS
5/01/2015 PEET LTD BOK]LPS

6/01/2015 PEET LTD 801QLPB
7/01/2015 PEETLTD 801QLPS

12/02/2015 PEET LTD 801QLP8
13/02/2015 PEET LTD 801QLPS
16/02/2015 PEET LTD 801QLPB
12/03/2015 PEET LTD 801QLP8
13/03/2015 PEET LTD BOlaLPS
16/03/2015 PEETLTD 801QLPB
19/03/2015 PEET LTD 801QLPB
23/03/2015 PEET LTD 801QLPS
24/03R015 PEET LTD 801QLPS

Price
-55243 1.1736

-6637 1.1659
-974 1.152505
1309

-78594
·31959
-28283

192301
-141770

1.1533
1.1375

1.14
1.1386
1.1202

1.12
427 1.135502

13513
-109881
3468959
-920049
-261000

1572

37429
S8151
13748
18179
21780

-17570
-6844
43507
151459
166124

0

1.11
1.1
1

1

1.035
1.0482

2518 1.053701
1551 1.052598
2156 1.043098
3825 1.040201

1.0283
1.023

1.1
1.1072

1.1
1.2009
1.2152
1.2191

1.235
1.235
0.015


