### Form 605

## Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme

**PEET LIMITED** 

ACN/ARSN

(ACN) 008 665 834

## 1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name

AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

006 457 987

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on

23 / 03/ 2015

The previous notice was given to the company on

17 / 02 / 2014

The previous notice was dated

17/02/2014

#### 2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Person whose	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in	Class (6) and	Person's votes
relevant interest		relation to change (5)	number of	affected
changed		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	securities affected	
	relevant interest	relevant interest	relevant interest relation to change (5)	relevant interest relation to change (5) number of

# 3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

#### 4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AUSTRALIANSUPER PTY LTD	LEVEL 33, 50 LONSDALE STREET MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Şi	g	n	а	t	u	ľ	е
----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

print name	 Shan	capacity	Senior Analyst
sign here		date	01/04/2015

#### **DIRECTIONS**

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 4 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) Include details of:
  - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
  - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (5) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (6) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (7) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

Substantial Holdings - Transaction Listing Report From Date: 28-Nov-2014 To Date: 31-Mar-2015

Run ID: D-262-766-887

Trade Des	Trade Date	Security N	Security Co	Units	Price
OS-SAL	1/12/2014	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	-55243	1.1736
OS-SAL	1/12/2014	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	-6637	1.1659
OS-SAL	4/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-974	1.152505
OS-SAL	5/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-1309	1.1533
OS-SAL	8/12/2014	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	-78594	1.1375
OS-SAL	9/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	÷31959	1.14
OS-SAL	9/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-28283	1.1386
OS-SAL	10/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-192301	1.1202
OS-SAL	10/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-141770	1.12
OS-SAL	11/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-827	1.135502
OS-PUR	12/12/2014	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	13513	1.11
OS-SAL	12/12/2014	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	-109881	1.1
OS-SAL	17/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	~3468959	1
OS-SAL	17/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	- <del>9</del> 20049	1
OS-SAL	18/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-261000	1.035
OS-PUR	24/12/2014	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	1572	1.0482
OS-PUR	30/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	2518	1.053701
OS-PUR	31/12/2014	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	1551	1.052598
OS-PUR	2/01/2015	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	2156	1.043098
OS-PUR	5/01/2015	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	3825	1.040201
QS-PUR	6/01/2015	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	37429	1.0283
OS-PUR	7/01/2015	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	58151	1.023
OS-PUR	12/02/2015	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	13748	1.1
OS-PUR	13/02/2015	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	18179	1.1072
OS-PUR	16/02/2015	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	21780	1.1
OS-SAL	12/03/2015	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-17570	1.2009
OS-SAL	13/03/2015	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-6844	1.2152
OS-SAL	16/03/2015	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	-43507	1.2191
Q\$-\$AL	19/03/2015	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	-15145 <del>9</del>	1.235
OS-SAL	23/03/2015	PEET LTD	BO1QLP8	-166124	1.235
DIV	24/03/2015	PEET LTD	B01QLP8	0	0.015